
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Wednesday 

LBJ Ranc h Date 
August 7 , 196 3 

Entry-
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

15 
16 

9:30 t
10:20 t
10:45 t
10:55 
11:30 f
12:00 t
12:05 t

1:30 
2:15 
3:30  f

2:45 f
4:00 
5:30 

7:15 

8:45 
10:00  t

Walter Jenkin s 
George Reed y (Lo s Angeles ) r e: tri p arrangement s -  Lo s Angele s EE O meetin g 
Horace Busb y (i n Ft . Worth ) r e: Lo s Angele s speec h 
Looking a t dredgin g o f Pedernale s w / Melvi n Winter s 
A.W. Moursun d -  r e: Llan o ban k matte r 
Hazel Arnol d (Do n Thomas ' secretary ) -  r e: gettin g i n touc h w / Do n Thoma s 
Don Thoma s -  Austi n -  r e: Moor e Stat e Ban k matte r 
Lunch w / M F 
Nap 
Don Thoma s 
Cong. Jac k Brook s 
To Kingslan d Stri p vi a choppe r w / M F - - pic k u p Mr. Kella m an d Mrs . Johnso n ther e 
To mee t A.W . Moursun d vi a ca r w / Mrs . Johnso n - - a t MM V Lak e Hous e 
Arrive Haywoo d fo r dinne r w / Mrs . Johnson , Mr . Kellam , MF , Mar jorie Jenkins , 

Mrs. Whitehall , Lyl e Whitehal l 
To LB J Ranc h vi a choppe r w / Mrs . Johnson , JCK , MF , arrivin g a t 9:1 5 
Don Thoma s -  Austi n -  r e: ban k matte r 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


