The Vice President began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch

Date August 7, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD	Accivity (include visited by)*	Code
1	9:30		t	Walter Jenkins	
2	10:20		t	George Reedy (Los Angeles) re trip arrangements - Los Angeles EEO meeting	
3	10:45		t	Horace Busby (in Ft. Worth) re Los Angeles speech	
4	10:55			Looking at dredging of Pedernales w/ Melvin Winters	
5	11:30		f	A.W. Moursund - re Llano bank matter	
6	12:00		t	Hazel Arnold (Don Thomas' secretary) - re getting in touch w/ Don Thomas	
7	12:05	l	t	Don Thomas - Austin - re Moore State Bank matter	
8	1:30			Lunch w/ MF	
9	2:15			Nap	
10	2:30		f	Don Thomas	
11	2:45		f	Cong. Jack Brooks	
12	4:00			To Kingsland Strip via chopper w/ MF pick up Mr. Kellam and Mrs. Johnson th	ere
13	5:30			To meet A.W. Moursund via car w/ Mrs. Johnson at MMV Lake House	
14	7:15			Arrive Haywood for dinner w/ Mrs. Johnson, Mr. Kellam, MF, Margery Jenkins, Mrs. Whitehall, Lyle Whitehall	
15	8:45			To LBJ Ranch via chopper w/ Mrs. Johnson, JCK, MF, arriving at 9:15	:
16	10:00		t	Don Thomas - Austin - re bank matter	
					ļ
	]				
			Ì		